Thomas Division

St Joan of Arc - Weigle

Christ the King - Ferguson

St Joseph Sylvania - Schaaf
St Pius X - Mullen

St Ursula Academy - Mutchler
St Joseph Maumee - Fantin

St Benedict - Nagle

Blair Division

All Saints - Brooks

St Joseph Sylvania - Donovan

St Patrick Heatherdowns - Jordan

6-0
3-1
4-2
2-2
2-4
2-4
0-6

Cadet Girls

5-0
4-0
4-3

Our Lady of Perpetual Help - McCormack 3-3

St Rose - Kantner
Regina Coeli - Bell

Hoffman Division

Lial Catholic - Damasco
Christ the King - Marchal

St Joan of Arc - Hoover

1-6
0-5



St Rose - Pollard
St Aloysius - Binkowski
Holy Trinity - Thomas

0-3
0-5



